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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

581301C000
581301C100
5818123A00
5818124A00
5818125A00
5818128A00
5819023A00
5819024A00
5819025A00
5819028A00

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
ASHUKI by Palidium
FTE

NK

ATE
BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
CARDONE
SPIDAN
UBD
BENDIX
METZGER
GIRLING
PAGID
TRISCAN
ELSTOCK
HELLA
HELLA
REMSA
REMSA
BLUE PRINT
HAVAM
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
AISIN
BREMBO
BREMBO

0986474171
0986474171
09660050NEW
213402
213402
24354118085
342623
342623
38113200
38113200
382905
402623
52227
590659
6250344
67934229
75802
8170342623
830367
8AC355389541
8AC355389541
9016912
9016912
ADGO04812R
BC51298
BCK731
BCK731
CA1691R
EY001R
F30005
F30005
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FERODO FCL692905
FERODO FCL692905
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS J3220500
NIPPARTS J3220500
DELPHI LC2040
DELPHI LC2040
LPR PF10626
QUINTON HAZELL QBS2002
APEC RCA434
FTE RX5498126A0

www.www.stark-automotive.com Brake caliper


http://www.stark-automotive.com

